
 

 

  Kendrick High School 
6015 Georgetown Drive 

Columbus, GA 31907 
706-565-2960 Fax: 706-565-2971 

 
 

2022-2023 Baseball Schedule 
Change 1 

 
 

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
Tue 7 February   Monroe Paul Eames Albany 4:00 p.m. 
Mon 13 February Monroe Kendrick 5:30 p.m. 
Mon 20 February Manchester Kendrick 5:30 p.m. 
Fri 24 February Manchester Manchester 4:00 p.m. 
Tue 28 February Spencer Kendrick 5:30 p.m. 
Fri 3 March Spencer Spencer 5:30 p.m. 
Sat 4 March 
Sat 4 March 
Fri 10 March 

David Pollard 
Classic 
Central 

Carver 
BTW Tuskegee 
Kendrick 

9:00 a.m. 
3:00 p.m. 
3:30 p.m. 

Fri 10 March 
Tue 14 March 

Central 
ACE 

Kendrick 
Kendrick 

5:30 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 

Fri 17 March ACE ACE 6:00 p.m. 
Tue 21 March NE Macon Kendrick 4:00 p.m. 
Tue 21 March NE Macon Kendrick 6:30 p.m. 
Tue 28 March SW Macon Kendrick 5:30 p.m. 
Fri 31 March SW Macon SW Macon 4:30 p.m. 
Tue 04 April Rutland Rutland 4:00 p.m. 
Tue 04 April Rutland Rutland 5:00 p.m. 
Tue 11 April Jordan Jordan 5:30 p.m. 
Fri 14 April  Jordan  Kendrick 5:30 p.m. 
Fri 20 April 
Fri 20 April 

Hardaway  
Hardaway 

Hardaway 
Hardaway 

4:00 p.m. 
6:00 p.m. 

    
    

Head Coach: Michael Peek 
  Assistant Coach: Carlonda Williams 

Principal: Dr. Alonzo James 
Athletic Director: Andre Dye 

 
 
Mascot: Cherokees  Colors: Navy Blue and Vegas Gold 


